
                                                                                                                                                                                              

 

2020 Adult & Family Flu Shot Clinics 
           Immunization Assistance Program – (916) 875-7468 

 

Location                                         Date                               Time 

Church of Christ – Lemon Hill    Saturday, September 26   9am-2pm 
4910 Lemon Hill  Avenue     

Sacramento, 95824 
 

Loaves & Fishes     Wednesday, September 30  10am-1pm 
1321 North C Street 

Sacramento, 95811 
 

Natomas Unified – Service Center   Saturday, October 3   10am-2pm 
1931 Arena Boulevard 
Sacramento, 95834 

  

Galt Flea Market     Tuesday, October 13   10am-1pm 
905 Meladee Lane 
Galt, 95632 

 

Rio Linda Community Center    Wednesday, October 14   10am–1pm 
810 Oak Lane  
Rio Linda, 95673 

  

EGUSD - Monterey Trail High School   Saturday, October 17    10am-2pm 

8661 Power Inn Road  
Elk Grove, 95624 

 

North Highlands Community Center   Tuesday, October 20   10am-1pm    

6040 Watt Avenue 
Sacramento, 95660         

 

Mexican Consulate – Natomas    Wednesday, October 21   10am–2pm 
2093 Arena Boulevard 

Sacramento, 95834       
 

Healthy Sacramento Day – Sutter Park  Saturday, October 24   10am–2pm 
400 Ballpark Drive 

West Sacramento, 95691 
 

Mission Oaks Community Center    Tuesday, October 27   10am – 1pm 
4701 Gibbons Drive  
Carmichael, 95608       

  

Galt Parks and Rec Department   Wednesday, October 28   10am–1pm 
610 Chabolla Avenue  
Galt, 95632        

 

FCUSD – Cordova High School   Tuesday, November 3        2pm-6pm       
2239 Chase Drive  
Rancho Cordova, 95670 

        

Courtland Fire District     Wednesday, November 4   2pm-6pm 

154 Magnolia Avenue 
Courtland, 95615       

 

SCUSD – Hiram Johnson High School   Tuesday, November 10   10am–1 pm  

6879 14th Avenue  
Sacramento, 95820       

 

Mexican Consulate – Natomas    Tuesday, November 17   10am–2pm 
2093 Arena Boulevard 

Sacramento, 95834       
    

Loaves & Fishes     Wednesday, November 18  10am-1pm 
1321 North C Street 

Sacramento, 95811 
         

County of Sacramento – DHS Building   Saturday, November 21   10am–2pm 
Partnership with Assemblyman Jim Cooper 
7001 East Parkway 

Sacramento, CA. 95823  
       

 

 Flu vaccinations are available for individuals over 6 months of age w/out a  medical contraindication to receiving the vaccine 
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